
Payslip for the month of Jan 2025

POLICYBAZAAR INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO - 119, SECTOR - 44, GURGAON 122001, HARYANA, INDIA

Emp ID : Employee Name: Ritik Sharma
GurgaonLocation :

Designation : Associate Service Consultant
HDFC BANK
MLBPS9430E
102117019771
6935257011

1
CRT
50100733592442
28-08-24
GNGGN/1368611/75197

Bank Name :
PAN :
UAN :
ESIC No. :

Grade :
Department :
Bank A/C No. :
Date Of Joining :
PF No. :

31Total Days : Days Present : 31 0 0Arrear Days : ML(ESIC) : PH/WEO : 0 0LWP/Abs : Arrear LWP/Abs : 0

PW64723

Earnings

Basic Salary
HRA

Transport Allowance
Special Allowance

Other Earnings

Incentive

Total Earnings :

Rate Amount Arrear Deductions Rate Amount

Provident Fund

LWF

12506.00
6160.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8400.00

29616.00

1501.00

31.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00VPF Contribution

Total Deduction : 1672.00

Income Tax 0.00

Referral Allowance
Shift Allowance

0.00

0.00
2550.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

140.00

Professional Tax

ESI Deduction

0.00 0.00PPH Payout

0.00Other Arrears

0.00

0.000.00
0.00

Loan Deduction

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

12506.00
6160.00

0.00
0.00

1501.00
140.00
31.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

Net Pay : 27944.00

RUPEES : TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY FOUR ONLY

Mode of Payment Disbursement
Date

Employee Bank Account No. Amount

Payment Details :

50100733592442 27944.00Ritik Sharma

LOAN DETAIL
Loan Name

Loan Amount Balance Amount Installment Amount

This is computer generated Payslip and doesn't require any signature.

Bank-Transfer

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00



Income Tax Calculation Details of Exemption U/S 10

Particulars Projected
Income

Current Month
Income

Annual
Income

Basic

Salary for the Year

Less: Deduction u/s 10
Less: Standard Deduction

Less: Prof. Tax recovered by Current Employer

Gross Taxable Income

Less: Loss under Income from House Property (Sec 24)
LESS: TOTAL INVESTMENT FROM SECTION 80C TO 80U

Net Taxable Income for the year

Income Tax Deduction

80EE Deduction for Interest on Home Loan :

Income Tax Payable
Net Income Tax Payable
Education Cess

Total Income Tax & Surcharge Payable

Income Tax & Surcharge to be recovered
Income Tax & S/C recovered till Previous Month
Marginal Tax to be recovered for this month
Current Month Income Tax & S/C to be recovered

0.00
75000.00

0.00

81323.00

0.00

81330.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

HRA Exemption
Meal Exemption

Details of Perquisites

0.00
0.00

ESOP Perquisites

Loan Perquisites

Car Perquisites

Driver Perquisites

Gift Perquisites

Investment Details

80D Medical Insurance Self
80E Education Loan Interest

80U Self Disability (Severe)
80D Mediclaim Parents
80DD - Disabled Dependent - Above 40%
80U Self Disability
80D Mediclaim Parents (Sr. Citizens)
80DD - Disabled Dependent - Above 80%
80C Unit linked Investment Plan
80C Tuition Fees

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

:
:

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

:

:
:
:
:

:
:

80C Systematic Investment Plan

:

80C NSC
80CCC Pension Scheme
80C Stamp Duty
80C Registration Charges
80C Mutual Funds
80C Life Insurance Premium
80C Public Provident Fund
80C Equity Linked Saving Scheme
80C Term Deposit - 5 years
80C Principal Payment - Housing Loan
80C Employee Provident Fund
80CCD(2) National Pension Scheme
80C Annuity Plan of LIC

80CCD(1) APY Scheme
80CCC Sukanya Samridhi Yojana
80DDB Med. Treatment (Age > 80 years)
80TTA Bank Interest on Savings Account
80DDB Med. Treatment (Sr. Citizen)
80DDB Med. Treatment (Non Sr. Citizen)

HRA Details

HRA Amount per Month

Start Date

End Date

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

:

:

:

:

:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8400.00

89156.00
43915.00

0.00
0.00

15750.00

156323.00

25012.00
12320.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

HRA

Trans. Allowance

Spl. Allowance

Other Earning

Incentive

0.00

10701.00

Ref. Allowance

Shift Allowance

0.00

0.00
2550.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6900.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Arrear

PPH Payout

0.00 0.00

0.000.00

602.00

0.00
Rebate U/S 87A 0.00
Tax Before 87A

Paid till Last
Month

51638.00
25435.00

0.00
0.00

602.00
7350.00

0.00
4350.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12506.00
6160.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

80G Prime Minister Funds 0.00:

Surcharge Payable 0.00

Previous Employer Income 0.00

PF deducted from Previous Employer 0.00

Less: Prof. Tax recovered from Previous Employer 0.00

Total Income Tax deducted from Previous Employer 0.00
ESOP Tax deducted 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.000.000.00
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

80C VPF Through Company

:

:

80D Mediclaim Policy through Company
80CCD New Pension Scheme
Investment in PPF
Pension Scheme 80CCC
80EEA Interest on Home Loan taken
during 01.04.2019-31.03.2021
NSC {80C}
80DD Dependents Medical Treatment

Contribution to notified
80DDB Med. Treatment {above 80 years}

:

80EE Interest on Home Loan for first time
homeowner

:
:

Principal Repayment of home loan

80C Long Term Infra Bonds{Addnl 20000}

:
:

:

:

:

:
:

:

:
:

0.00
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Income Tax Calculation for the Financial Year 2024 2025-


