

**POLICYBAZAAR INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED**



PLOT NO - 119, SECTOR - 44, GURGAON 122001, HARYANA, INDIA

Payslip for the month of Jan 2025

Emp ID :	PW64723	Employee Name:	Ritik Sharma
Location :	Gurgaon		
Designation :	Associate Service Consultant	Grade :	1
Bank Name :	HDFC BANK	Department :	CRT
PAN :	MLBPS9430E	Bank A/C No. :	50100733592442
UAN :	102117019771	Date Of Joining :	28-08-24
ESIC No. :	6935257011	PF No. :	GNGGN/1368611/75197
Total Days : 31	Days Present : 31	Arrear Days : 0	ML(ESIC) : 0
		PH/WEO : 0	LWP/Abs : 0
			Arrear LWP/Abs : 0

<b>Earnings</b>	<b>Rate</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Arrear</b>	<b>Deductions</b>	<b>Rate</b>	<b>Amount</b>
Basic Salary	12506.00	12506.00	0.00	Provident Fund	1501.00	1501.00
HRA	6160.00	6160.00	0.00	ESI Deduction	140.00	140.00
Special Allowance	0.00	0.00	0.00	LWF	31.00	31.00
Transport Allowance	0.00	0.00	0.00	Income Tax		0.00
PPH Payout		0.00	0.00	Professional Tax		0.00
Incentive		8400.00		Loan Deduction		0.00
Referral Allowance		0.00		VPF Contribution		0.00
Shift Allowance		2550.00				
Other Arrears		0.00	0.00			0.00
Other Earnings		0.00	0.00			0.00
0.00		0.00	0.00			0.00
		0.00	0.00			0.00
0.00		0.00	0.00			0.00
0.00		0.00	0.00			0.00
0.00		0.00	0.00			0.00
0.00		0.00	0.00			0.00
0.00		0.00	0.00			0.00
<b>Total Earnings :</b>		<b>29616.00</b>		<b>Total Deduction :</b>		<b>1672.00</b>
				<b>Net Pay :</b>		<b>27944.00</b>

**RUPEES : TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY FOUR ONLY**

<b>Payment Details :</b>				
<b>Mode of Payment</b>	<b>Disbursement Date</b>	<b>Employee Bank</b>	<b>Account No.</b>	<b>Amount</b>
Bank-Transfer		Ritik Sharma	50100733592442	27944.00
<b>LOAN DETAIL</b>		<b>Loan Amount</b>	<b>Balance Amount</b>	<b>Installment Amount</b>
Loan Name		0.00	0.00	0.00

**This is computer generated Payslip and doesn't require any signature.**

**Income Tax Calculation for the Financial Year 2024 - 2025**

Income Tax Calculation					Details of Exemption U/S 10	
Particulars	Paid till Last Month	Projected Income	Current Month Income	Annual Income		
Basic	51638.00	25012.00	12506.00	89156.00	HRA Exemption	: 0.00
HRA	25435.00	12320.00	6160.00	43915.00	Meal Exemption	: 0.00
Spl. Allowance	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	<b>Investment Details</b>	
Trans. Allowance	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	80D Medical Insurance Self	: 0.00
PPH Payout	602.00		0.00	602.00	80E Education Loan Interest	: 0.00
Incentive	7350.00		8400.00	15750.00	80EE Deduction for Interest on Home Loan	: 0.00
Ref. Allowance	0.00		0.00	0.00	80U Self Disability (Severe)	: 0.00
Shift Allowance	4350.00		2550.00	6900.00	80D Mediclaim Parents	: 0.00
Other Arrear	0.00		0.00	0.00	80DD - Disabled Dependent - Above 40%	: 0.00
Other Earning	0.00		0.00	0.00	80U Self Disability	: 0.00
0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	80D Mediclaim Parents (Sr. Citizens)	: 0.00
	0.00		0.00	0.00	80DD - Disabled Dependent - Above 80%	: 0.00
	0.00		0.00	0.00	80C Unit linked Investment Plan	: 0.00
	0.00		0.00	0.00	80C Tuition Fees	: 0.00
	0.00		0.00	0.00	80C Systematic Investment Plan	: 0.00
	0.00		0.00	0.00	80C NSC	: 0.00
	0.00		0.00	0.00	80CCC Pension Scheme	: 0.00
	0.00		0.00	0.00	80C Stamp Duty	: 0.00
	0.00		0.00	0.00	80C Registration Charges	: 0.00
	0.00		0.00	0.00	80C Mutual Funds	: 0.00
<b>Salary for the Year</b>			<b>156323.00</b>		80C Life Insurance Premium	: 0.00
Previous Employer Income			0.00		80C Public Provident Fund	: 0.00
Less: Deduction u/s 10			0.00		80C Equity Linked Saving Scheme	: 0.00
Less: Standard Deduction			75000.00		80C Term Deposit - 5 years	: 0.00
Less: Prof. Tax recovered by Current Employer			0.00		80C Principal Payment - Housing Loan	: 0.00
Less: Prof. Tax recovered from Previous Employer			0.00		80C Employee Provident Fund	: 10701.00
<b>Gross Taxable Income</b>			<b>81323.00</b>		80CCD(2) National Pension Scheme	: 0.00
Less: Loss under Income from House Property (Sec 24)			0.00		80C Annuity Plan of LIC	: 0.00
LESS: TOTAL INVESTMENT FROM SECTION 80C TO 80U			0.00		80G Prime Minister Funds	: 0.00
<b>Net Taxable Income for the year</b>			<b>81330.00</b>		80CCD(1) APY Scheme	: 0.00
					80CCC Sukanya Samridhi Yojana	: 0.00
					80DDB Med. Treatment (Age > 80 years)	: 0.00
					80TTA Bank Interest on Savings Account	: 0.0
					80DDB Med. Treatment (Sr. Citizen)	: 0.00
					80DDB Med. Treatment (Non Sr. Citizen)	: 0.0
					PF deducted from Previous Employer	: 0.00
					80C VPF Through Company	: 0.0
					80D Mediclaim Policy through Company	: 0.00
					80CCD New Pension Scheme	: 0.0
					Investment in PPF	: 0.0
					Pension Scheme 80CCC	: 0.0
					80EEA Interest on Home Loan taken during 01.04.2019-31.03.2021	: 0.0
					NSC {80C}	: 0.0
					80DD Dependents Medical Treatment	: 0.0
					80C Long Term Infra Bonds{Addnl 20000}	: 0.0
					Contribution to notified	: 0.0
					80DDB Med. Treatment {above 80 years}	: 0.0
					80EE Interest on Home Loan for first time homeowner	: 0.0
<b>Current Month Income Tax &amp; S/C to be recovered</b>			<b>0.00</b>		Principal Repayment of home loan	: 0.0
<b>Details of Perquisites</b>					<b>HRA Details</b>	
ESOP Perquisites	:		0.00		HRA Amount per Month	: 0.00
Loan Perquisites	:		0.00		Start Date	:
Car Perquisites	:		0.00		End Date	:
Driver Perquisites	:		0.00			
Gift Perquisites	:		0.00			